2019-09-04 O-Rallye - BC Burgenland

14 Paare. Anzahl

der Boards: 26. Durchschnitt: 156.

7 Tische,

Platz Paar
1 1
2 6
3 5
4 10
5 13
6 2
7 7
8 9
9 3
10 8
11 14
12 12
13 11
14 4

Score

186
185
177
167
163

161
159
155
149
146

144
140
128
124

%

59,6
59,3
56,7
53,5
52,2

51,6
51,0
49,7
47,8
46,8

46,2
44,9
41,0
39,7

Name

PERLINGER Waltraud - SMETAN Ulrike
NITZLADER Christa - KLEIN Heinz
SKARITS Elisa - JOBST Helga

ZAJAC Gerlinde - MOLTAS Renate
TUCZKA Helmut - HACKL Peter

HENDRICH Annemarie - GEISSLER Veronika

WIDDER Ilse - HEGER Karin
HODOMSZKY Ernst - KOVACS Peter
ZETTER Ursula - RAPP Gerda
MUNCH Brigitte - MOTZELT Robert

HAAS Rainer - HAAS Ingrid

SPIRK Gerhard - SPIRK Renate

ZAJAC Helmut - SCHELODETZ Liselotte
KLAUBER Werner - TASCHNER Hannelore

Kategorie
P -H
LM - P
P -H
H-K
T-P
P-P
LM
K- K
K- K
A-A
H-H
K - H
T-H
P -H



